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O 7R AR L F R BRA IR 20% 11 &40 5 2
AT, A TR SR RN

2020 R, AR L RN AR B R
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—{. —
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TiF; BRIARAERREEMBRS, AKAK—
ERBERBEED
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o T L Bl P e 2 B s e v Mk 5% 0 2020 AR,
A S B AW 1.20 46, FH TR
50.93%, FERLZEFHE D, MR
IR

2020 NV SRR K AR, 22 B WH I+
MR T ZONEAA R, 8 A TR BRI MES 1
B BT B SR A Tl SR A m) AT, A )i
AR BhR 5 SNRFL A =7 I B | 4 D Tl e
RN E R TR, WHERE, PR E M
B, WHRERES, AT E. AR 5T
JUEATESL, BB SRS AR AR
WA, Tt bvral A F AT E . 3 AL
PO PR Bl E A R REAT g s, JEid A e 6
T SN

CL5E LI H J7 10, #E 2020 4K, AR FED
56 LA TAEEDIRAS IR 5 AR W S b, e it &
i+ 3.01 feoo, "EHETR 8.32 Pk, oM
H5.68 FTK, SEMAHEIRN 3.00 1470, FIR
AN 2.64 T3 F 5K

BE 2020 K, AFREEZEG EEAT
HEL I A-01 s A BSOE I H - T H A-03
by BRI R AN S T AN e s T 5 N R R AN i 2
BEEEIHS, THBaEN O vl
W18 39.40 1270, CHRNEE CRE T pEA I ED
91620 1476, BTG 83.92 - FTK.

£ 4: BE 2020 FR, AFTTEERERERHE (2. TP K)

T B A&7

eI A-01 HuBuk bR et 151

EHEVT 1 A-03 HiuBRIF Ak i 15 B

USSP i e s R T E

THZF A X 1-06 Hid K 1-07 bR 25 [F) 22 B 5 R B
CFE#D

HEAN (& L PPAE s BHm

6.49 3.40 2.40 2019.6-2022.3 13.60
9.43 3.89 321 2018.6-2022.1 22.03
3.84 1.71 1.70 2018.12-2021.12 7.35
1.48 1.40 1.00 2017.1-2020.7 3.15
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EEPEIX A\B\C [XHUE A-01 Hudze B HF R i Oalll
ST X SR A R BRETTRER (R 0.90 0.45 0.57 2017.10-2020.9 1.68
1.05 0.53 0.80 2017.1-2020.11 2.16
2.24 1.35 2.25 2018.10-2021.10 5.12
2.75 1.65 258 2019.1-2022.1 5.87
2.28 0.91 2.29 2019.1-2022.1 5.21
2.17 0.43 2.65 2019.6-2022.6 4.96
0.96 0.48 1.03 2018.8-2021.6 2.18
1.37 - 1.01 2020.7-2023.7 2.53

P TX B G-09 Mtk [ G-08 bty ' 2 )t o2z
LTI BB Sk s 251 - 1.91 2020.10-2023.10 4.69
1.93 - 1.38 2020.10-2023.10 3.39
Fit 39.40 16.20 24.59 83.92

VE: 1 AU X 1-06 Hib R 1-07 b RS2 B A RER CRERD. BETIX AB\C XEHIE A-01 Hhive B R &% OREAN) fk4
VDB AT XA A-19 Mg B PR &R (MR CHEARETL, HBFMRR TREVIINERTH; 2. R ke R XM E08-07 Hibie
B s TIX B G-09 il [ G-08 Mkt R 7 1) bk 2z B 5 AR T b X B 5 DO3-03 Mk B 5 T TAH M AR IA B IE 6%, RIAHHH

KT 3. BIAANEE LA E .
TR : AT, TPiRE E bR,

BE 2020 FK, AFETH FEQHE RS
Tt 20 KT8 HT I AR e 1-214-03 22 8B @k H .
TR B4 45X E08-1E08-7 %<& R ki

20Tk 5-24 M2 AT Dy Il H , SRR
B 11.90 14T, FURIEFIR 24.39 731K, fiiit
2021 AR AUN 5.34 447C, s —E KRB E .

R 5: BE 2020 R, AREEHRZEFHMEERL . FIK)

5 A 47 HRUBSTB!
oM T 20 K TE A KR 1-214-03 %2 B HE ¥ B 2021-2023 78,700.00 155,044.00 35,400.00
Te Mk fe 4 45 X E08-1E08-7 2 & 75 i ¥ I H 2021-2023 9,300.00 21,316.00 5,600.00
e s Tt BTk 5-24 M e H I H 2021-2023 31,000.00 67,532.00 12,400.00
&1t 119,000.00 243,892.00 53,400.00

BERRIR: AR, TS E bR

REFHAA, ZREXRAREERRISERMT
B, EEKFJRRENEEMETE, BizlHE
BXEZERE, WHSEEBRARE

A TR S B HRAKPEK 5K
BN, FEHTARREETKSREARA
"] (BURfRIFR “ iSRS ™) Matias . K Sl
G tn i B AV RAR, R E A e E
e, MRS T R TG KA B AR SR IG G K AL
Hovw], s Agiage sy A, T 2020 4 4 H
MM, H A s — Kk al, BAX
A ERS . BN, IR ER AR R
WML FKMH 10% (2020 4E 2 AZE 2020 4 12
O, TR g S A IR A5 K AL B 9% (2020 4F 2 H

Y BOEERIR S B, K BRI N 0.904 Jo/mE K B

22020 4F 4 H)D. 2020 R, AT KSR SZIE
MEN B EHSRAKES BN . 15K A BRI A 18
ZHEEWN) 1.511278, [FEH T 2.03%.

A SRR PEK I 278 0 1 7 o6 e 4T, T8
TePETTHK T 5 2L 97%, NATIL 40 /i
JE BRI A = AR 18 KRR . KR T, AWS54E
B IE G K BRA F T R A [, K5
BN A B SO E I 2R AR K AR K UL B,
2020 4F 1 H 1 HiL, ARAEAH ISR ER BUH s X
S K RS B (RSO

HZE 2020 K, AT FEIERK S WRTAKT
FIACAEK S 3 ZK), Wit HAKEE T 13.50 Jin,
HKE W KE 410 A8, BRAKHP$14.61 T

##41.38 J0/M),
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2020 R, AwE|EKER 3,267.52 Ji, [FIHEK
9.89%; [FI4F, SEHLERKEERA 1.02 1278, [F
EEIE K 1.36%; HFEE MIETR 3N 14.89%, [FILL
T+ 0.5 NES R

& 6: EERAT BRAKWZZEHR
| omEsm [ 208 | 200 | 200

Bt HAOKRES (J3aL

SR 13.5 13.5 13.5
k& ALk 3,393.48 3,473.15 3,839.19
HKE (IR 2,852.93 2,973.34 3,267.52
EMIESE (%) 15.93 14.39 14.89
KB (2K 350 380 410

ORISR AR, P E e

KW T3, DR 2 e AT K R
JE RAETE FAK B R K . Horr, Js AR FIBY
BRKr, Xt “ R RN E R Gt
AP SATERMIEL, 58— B S s hi
s 0.15 Jo/mEHAT . JEHET B SRAKK B S
R AKIR R AN G KA B B W 7, Herhis KA 2R 2%
WelUE AR B T M BUR . BT, K3h
A HAEW RS OO M giRE, A
FEN TS BAT AR ST AR S

% 7: T RIS
| A ERR GUIR) |

e | Kt b
R 4.15 33 0.85
kb (20 ii/H e L 085
. LR
FREE o b 21 mp-
FHIK 301/ 4.95 4.10 0.85
E=FEE (31 mi/H
B 7.80 6.95 0.85
jﬁE%ﬂ% — R TRk Ak 5.15 3.85 1.30
jf%%ﬂfl v g Tk Al 5.85 3.85 2.00
FEFF K/ 7.45 6.15 1.30
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BAE 2020 K, ARERMKIHH 14, &
BEARBK A\ = @ TR, RIS 1.55 12
JG, O 2,129.25 Jiot, THIT 2022 4F 9 HR T,
I H 3R LJE it e e A AR oK Ee /1 5 i/ H .

VKA T T, K S5 AR e e T R e
oy 2 IR T V5 7K Bt R A T A5 KIS . A3 i)
EEMEITAE, &R — 175K AL,
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ZATAREYIL, ORI RIS A 7 71508
WG AN R FERE SO R, TR LIRS
6 J5 R O AR I H 25 55 &R0 — & LR S
T WA U o AR, e HETIT BR Ty [ A 1)
BRI R B H S e T BURREAT 45, B
VB NI H 5@ s LT 8 5.

T H 71, A 2020 K, ARIEEKTH
BRETH A%, FEAFEERE. 5KEE T
2. /MR TARSEDUH, kS st 82.18 147t
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TR (I (2020131020666 5 AT 2020 45
THR A CEIE F[2021]31020720 5, 2018~2019
FERCE Sy = A B TR R REL 2020 FHEE A
2020 FH TR AR S, AT SRR SRR 2
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REFHAA, ARBASBEXIEEK, BEFRFH
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N 46.08%, SBEARILEN 35.57%, AFIMSAL
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f=: ZRATEARALTERRAAVSHERERER (53O0

i 25 $udE (R JT)

il

NN

NI e

17 1%
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FERETRE

T

R

Hofth BEAF K

Fe 5 55

KHIf %

5

A

THLH B S

RAA B

Jr B A

BRI G

P & e it

EERIZSUION

2B SR

BBtk

il

EBIT

EBITDA

AT i SR AT SR Bl
B H Al S 2 B3 A R A ELE
VA SET i B2 57 55 SO I Bl
ST HAL S 4B S R Bl
LT Erasdi el

WA
LB A A
PR A B R
RIS LI

I

68,372.05
2,818.01
129,073.10
885,420.42
6,814.63
4,617.06
19,143.23
195,332.47
49,950.69
104,490.00
338,127.50
442,617.50
986,247.54
25.37
18,076.36
13,800.00
0.00
209,084.94
34,477.27
12,193.28
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11,844.45
12,052.51
16,734.05
47,038.38
112,138.75
198,510.01
31,098.70
2,600.00
52,225.20
-76,496.03
-53,188.15
160,796.51
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W% 85 2018 2019 2020
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W EE(X)
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TR 55 A5 55 (%)
FFO/ 1355 (X)

FFO #| 2 f550(X)

ZETH BN IAE TR BB H 50
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EBITDA/%E A 745 (X)
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EBITDA F| 57 % f530(X)

10.21
14.24
11.04
1.36
1.10
82.51
67.92
23.61
0.04
0.93
-4.23
26.45
0.16
0.65
0.92

101,576.52 109,241.19
2,532.42 1,621.78
104,525.55 53,978.85
1,353,938.62 2,047,825.73
6,920.30 62,581.88
6,655.63 6,871.68
18,490.72 23,226.93
1,693,215.23 2,509,515.26
39,348.09 66,828.45
139,208.58 308,625.66
456,353.25 438,394.77
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1,358,352.88 1,156,400.02
51.01 5,381.19
27,792.77 37,605.15
13,800.00 13,800.00
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334,862.34 1,353,115.24
58,801.90 90,704.28
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